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ADDENDUM I 
 

SUBJECT:  Request for Competitive Sealed Proposal (“RFCSP”) for Annual Contract for On-Call Plumbing Services 
- Citywide (RFx 6100016409; RFCSP 23-043), Scheduled to Open: April 19, 2023; Date of Issue: 
February 24, 2023 

 
FROM:  Denise Gómez Esquivel, C.P.M., CPPB   

Procurement Administrator 
  

DATE:  March 15, 2023 
 
 

THIS NOTICE SHALL SERVE AS ADDENDUM NO. I – TO THE ABOVE REFERENCED REQUEST FOR 
COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSAL 

 
THE ABOVED MENTIONED REQUEST FOR COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSAL IS HEREBY AMENDED AS 

FOLLOWS: 
 

 
1. Add: The Pre-Submittal Sign in Sheet is hereby attached as Exhibit 1. 

 

                                                                                                                



Name (Print Legibly) Company Email Address Phone

Madison McDonald City of San Antonio-Procurement Madison.McDonald@sanantonio.gov 210-207-6953

Charisma Esparza City of San Antonio-Procurement Charisma.Esparza@sanantonio.gov 210-207-4626

Jesse Gallegos City of San Antonio-Parks Jesse.Gallegos@sanantonio.gov 210-207-7861

Sandy Jenkins City of San Antonio-Parks Sandy.Jenkins@sanantonio.gov 210-207-2721

Eric Teague City of San Antonio-DHS Eric.Teague@sanantonio.gov 210-207-8370

Alexandria Garza City of San Antonio-CCDO Alexandria.Garza@sanantonio.gov 210-207-8267

Patricia Zamora City of San Antonio-EDD Patricia.Zamora@sanantonio.gov 210-207-8040

Patrick Partch City of San Antonio-Parks Patrick.Partch@sanantonio.gov 210-219-9139

Patricia (Trisha) Ramirez A-Ram Plumbing, Inc aram98.pr@gmail.com 210-256-2181

Marcos Delgado The Brandt Companies, LLC Marcos.Delgado2@brandt.us 210-380-5957

Mark Hensarling Way Mechanical mhensarling@waymech.com 210-371-8784

Andrea C. Casares HJD Capital acasares@hjdcapital.com 210-681-0954

City of San Antonio - Finance Department
Annual Contract for On-Call Plumbing Services City-Wide

(RFCSP# 6100016409, 22-043)
Pre-Submittal Conference

Tuesday, March 7, 2023; 2:00 p.m. Central Time

You are not required to provide your address, phone number or email address; however, doing so makes it easier to contact you regarding the solicitation if you have not yet registerd in 
SAePS.
ALL INFORMATION PROVIDE BY YOU ON THIS FORM MAY BE POSTED ON THE CITY'S WEBSITE, OR OTHERWISE DISSEMINATED PUBLICLY.  BY INCLUDING THIS 
INFORMATION, YOU HEREBY AFFIRMATIVELY CONSENT TO THE RELEASE OF THE INFORMATION YOU PROVIDE.




